Law & Justice Program Knowledge Collector List

Student name: ________________    

Period: _______________

Date: ____/_____/____ 

The Future of Terrorism (Discover)
As you learn about the topic assigned, list what is important.

Important Information: list the “top ten” facts you learned.

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.

	7.

	8.

	9.

	10.


What was the point the author was trying to get across?


Why was it so important?

What fact was the most scary/unsettling thing you read?  
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Defenders (Popular Mechanics)

As you learn about the topic assigned, list what is important.

Important Information: list the “top ten” facts you learned.

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.

	7.

	8.

	9.

	10.


What was the point the author was trying to get across?


Why was it so important?

What fact was the most scary/unsettling thing you read?  

